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Fall 2020 Non-Standard Drop and Withdrawal Deadlines

START DATE

END DATE

DROP
DEADLINE

WITHDRAWAL
DEADLINE

COOP
coorp
EDAS
EDAS
EDAS
EDAS
EDAS
EDAS
EDAS
EDAS
EDAS
EDAS
EDAS
ENGQ
ENGQ
NRSG

1101
1101
1130
1130
1161
1161
1162
1162
1225
1230
1281
1161
1162
1096
1096
3500

S10
S12
L10
L15
L10
L15
L10
L15
S25
S25
S25
S20
S20
S74
R73
L10

33189
35669
34550
34551
34552
34553
34554
34555
34557
34558
34559
35631
35632
34356
34357
35504

26-Oct-20
26-Oct-20
8-Sep-20
8-Sep-20
8-Sep-20
8-Sep-20
26-Oct-20
26-0Oct-20
8-Sep-20
28-Sep-20
8-Sep-20
8-Sep-20
19-Oct-20
21-Sep-20
21-Sep-20
8-Sep-20

19-Dec-20
12-Dec-20
7-Nov-20
7-Nov-20
24-Oct-20
24-Oct-20
12-Dec-20
12-Dec-20
10-Oct-20
28-Nov-20
7-Nov-20
24-Oct-20
5-Dec-20
28-Nov-20
28-Nov-20
19-Sep-20

30-Oct-20
29-Oct-20
12-Sep-20
12-Sep-20
11-Sep-20
11-Sep-20
29-Oct-20
29-Oct-20
10-Sep-20
2-Oct-20
12-Sep-20
11-Sep-20
22-Oct-20
25-Sep-20
25-Sep-20
9-Sep-20

19-Dec-20
12-Dec-20
7-Nov-20
7-Nov-20
24-Oct-20
24-Oct-20
12-Dec-20
12-Dec-20
10-Oct-20
28-Nov-20
7-Nov-20
24-Oct-20
5-Dec-20
28-Nov-20
28-Nov-20
19-Sep-20



